
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 NOVEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

231 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942
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6

7

8
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NEW

2

NEW

NEW

10

3

4

8

NEW

BRAHMS: VIOLIN CONCERTO; BARTOK: VIOLIN CONCERT…

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

TCHAIKOVSKY: VIOLIN CONCERTO

CHRISTMAS TOGETHER

INTO SILENCE: PART VASKS GORECKI PELECIS

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

GAME OF THRONES: SEASON 7

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

BACH: INVENTIONS & PARTITA

Janine Jansen

Various

Janine Jansen

The Piano Guys

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Luciano Pavarotti

Ramin Djawadi

Various

Janine Jansen

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

2

1

4

5

1

3

4

1

10

1

12

1

1

8

9

5

44

1

4788412

4828548

4786269

88985406122

4816295

4832996

88985488842

4736797

4786270
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